


Kelowna

Vernon

Entire 2-year

Animation Diploma
Program

Tuition

$115.00 Health
$124.00 Health

Ancillary Fees -

College

Ancillary
Fees -

Student
Assn.

$135.00 Dental
$140.00 Dental

Health &
Dental

Total
Tuition &
Fees



Kinesiology Diploma Year 1 (of 2) 4,267.08 415.96 168.86 250.00 5,101.90

Kinesiology Diploma Pathway to

the BBA

e o Entire 2 Years 8,862.21 415.96 337.72 500.00  10,115.89
Marketing and Data Analytics

Post-Baccalaureate Diploma in Entire 2 Years 8,862.21 415.96 337.72 500.00  10,115.89
Health Analytics

ekt ol Entire 2 Years 8,589.24 415.96 337.72 500.00 0,842.92

Data Analytics and Economics

Ancillary

HEALTH & SOCIAL Ancillary Fees - Fees - Health & Total

Tuition Tuition &
DEVELOPMENT College Student Dental -

Assn.

Access to Practical Nursing Entire Program 11,966.90 574.20 296.00 250.00



ENGINEERING

TECHNOLOGIES (INCL.
ANIMATION)

Civil Engineering Technology
Diploma

Civil Engineering Tech. Bridge to

UBC-Okanagan

Common First Year Engineering
Certificate

Electronic Engineering
Technology Diploma

Electronic Engineering Tech.
Bridge to UBC-Okanagan

Mechanical Engineering
Technology Diploma

Mechanical Engineering Tech.
Bridge to UBC-Okanagan

Infrastructure and Computing
Technology Diploma

Sustainable Building Technology

Diploma

Water Engineering Technology
Diploma

BUSINESS

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Business Administration Diploma

Business Administration
Certificate

Business Studies Certificate

Commerical Aviation Diploma

Commercial Helicopter Pilot
Certificate

Office Management Certificate

Post-Baccalaureate Diploma in
Accounting

Entire 2-year
Program

Entire 5-course
Bridge

Entire program

Entire 2-year
Program

Entire 12-course
Bridge

Entire 2-year
Program

Entire 8-course
Bridge

Entire 2-year
Program

Entire 2-year
Program

Entire 2.5-year
Program

Year 1 (of 4)

Year 1 (of 2)

Entire Program

All 18 credits (6
courses)

Years 1 & 2

2 semesters plus 12

academic credits

Entire Program

Entire Program (2
years)

Tuition

11,676.80

2,173.14

5,780.40

11,147.44

5,031.36

11,661.11

3,253.68

10,925.45

13,630.28

11,260.99

Tuition

5,224.50

5,224.50

5,224.50

3,134.70

incl. flying
hours

incl. flying
hours

5,224.50

10,381.77

Ancillary Fees -

College

831.92

207.52

415.96

831.92

415.96

831.92

415.96

831.92

831.92

831.92

Ancillary Fees -

College

415.96

415.96

415.96

415.96

incl. simulator
hours

incl. simulator
hours

415.96

831.92

Ancillary
Fees -

Student
Assn.

337.72

84.43

168.86

337.72

168.86

337.72

168.86

337.72

337.72

337.72

Ancillary
Fees -

Student
Assn.

168.86

168.86

168.86

168.86

and
tuition/fees

and
tuition/fees

168.86

337.72

Health &
Dental

500.00

125.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

750.00

Health &
Dental

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

Total
Tuition &
Fees

13,346.44

2,590.09

6,615.22

12,817.08

5,866.18

13,330.75

4,088.50

12,595.09

15,299.92

13,180.63

Total
Tuition &
Fees

6,059.32

6,059.32

6,059.32

3,969.52

~70,000

~83,000

6,059.32

12,051.41



Post-Baccalaureate Diploma in .
P Entire Program (2

Marketing or Human Resources cars) 10,449.00 831.92 337.72 500.00 12,118.64
Management y

Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Entire Program 4,702.05 831.92 337.72 500.00 6,371.69
Human Resources Management

Post-Diploma Certificate in All 18 credits (6 3,134.70 415.96 168.86 250.00  3,969.52
Business Administration courses)

Kinesiology Pathway to the BBA Year 1 (of 3) 5,224.50 415.96 168.86 250.00 6,059.32
Associate of Arts Bridge into BBA Year 1 (of 3) 5,224.50 415.96 168.86 250.00 6,059.32
Technology and CIS Bridge into Year 1 (of 3) 5,224.50 415.96 168.86 250.00 6,059.32

BBA

Ancillary

Ancillary Fees - Fees - Health & el

FOOD, WINE AND "
Tuition &

Tuition

TOURISM College StAuSciint Dental -

Culinary Arts Certificate 50 weeks incl. co-op 5,497.36 925.61 192.00 250.00 6,864.97

Entire Program incl.

Culinary Management Diploma ) 9,676.96 1274.95 361.68 750.00 12,063.59
co-op, excl. Wine 21

Pastry Arts Certificate 50 weeks 5,497.36 1,341.07 188.78 250.00 7,277.21

Vineyard Establishment and Entire Program 1,420.83 141.82 81.99 250.00 1,894.64

Sustainability Micro Credential

Ancillary
OFFICE Ancillary Fees - Fees - Health &

Total
Tuition Tuition &

ADMINISTRATION College Student BEIE o

Assn.

Bookkeeping Accounting

Sy O B 37 weeks 4,442 51 376.68 170.85 250.00 5,240.03
Administrative Assistant (Kelowna, 37 weeks 4,442.51 223.49 170.85 250.00 5,086.84
Penticton, Salmon Arm)

Administrative Assistant (Vernon) 37 weeks 4,442.51 376.68 228.02 264.00 5,311.20
Legal Admin Assistant - 19 weeks 2,449.83 241.14 156.91 250.00 3,097.89
Corporate/Conveyancing

Legal Admin Assistant Certificate - 17 weeks 2,070.99 217.50 154.48 250.00 2,692.98
Litigation

Paralegal Year 2 18 weeks 6,010.93 463.36 179.76 250.00 6,004.04

Paralegal Full Program 48 weeks 10,430.73 739.16 349.31 500.00 12,019.19






Plumbing and Piping Trades
(Vernon)

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning
Mechanic

Welder Foundation (Kelowna,
Penticton, Salmon Arm)

Welding B

Welding A

APPRENTICESHIP

LEVELS

25 weeks

25 weeks

28 weeks

16 weeks

8 weeks

3,157.00

3,157.00

3,535.84

2,020.48

1,010.24

584.02

584.02

643.51

360.55

201.91

155.75

120.00

134.40

76.80

38.40

264.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

N/A

4,160.77

4,111.02

4,563.75

2,707.83

1,250.55



Level 2 and 4 (8

Plumber Harmonized (Kelowna) weeks) 1,010.24 106.31 38.40 N/A 1,154.95

Plumber Harmonized (Vernon) "e"e\:é:g S8 1,010.24 106.31 49.84 N/A 1,166.39

Professional Cook Level 1 to 3 each (6 757.68 86.64 28.80 N/A 873.12
weeks)

Recregt!onal Vehicle Service Level 1 to 3 each (8 1,010.24 106.31 38.40 N/A 1,154.95

Technician weeks)

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Level 1 (6 weeks) 757.68 86.64 28.80 N/A 873.12

Mechanic Harmonized

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Level 2 (7 weeks) 883.96 98.43 33.60 N/A 1,015.99

Mechanic Harmonized

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Level 3 (10 weeks)  1,262.80 122.07 48.00 N/A 1,432.87

Mechanic Harmonized

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Level 4 (10 weeks)  1,262.80 122.07 48.00 N/A 1,432.87

Mechanic

Sheet Metal Worker Harmonized Level 1 to 4 (8 weeks) 1,010.24 106.31 38.40 N/A 1,154.95

Truck and Transport Mechanic Level 4 (4 weeks) 505.12 57.76 19.20 N/A 582.08

Welder Harmonized Levelland2each (8 4 694 106.31 38.40 N/A 1,154.95
weeks)

Welder Harmonized Level 3 (10 weeks) 1,262.80 122.07 48.00 N/A 1,432.87

TRADES

UPGRADING/TESTING

Challenge Test Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434
Class A Pressure Welder Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434
CWB Test - All Positions Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434
CWB Test - 3 Positions Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434
CWB Test - 2 Positions Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434
CWB Test - 1 Positions Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434

BCP100 Test Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434



P.W.P. Test

Job Test for Employers

CWB Per Plate Cost

Upgrading

CONTINUING STUDIES Total Hours Total Tuition

Advanced GIS 500 8,442

Audio Engineering and Music

Production 730 10,165
Autism Spectrum 81 2,080
AutoCAD Skills 160 3,594
Basic Accounting 66 675

Bookkeeping 123 1,585
Building Service Worker 72 1,412
z;egtsai;:tﬁice Administrative 120 1,708
Education Assistant 417 4,516
Esthetics and Nail Technology 1,100 11,366

Esthetics and Spa Therapy 280 3,345



Interior Decorating 162 1,876

IT User Support Microcredential 150 1,821

Landscape Horticulture 120 1,390

Learner Centred Instructor 60 1,129 Additional Fees for Distance course materials
LPN Orthopaedic 635 8,086

Medical Device Reprocessing 814 5,473

Medical Office Assistant 254 3,925

Nail Technician 270 3,395

Nursing Unit Assistant 424 5,841

Occupational Health & Safety 272 6,888

PeriAnesthesia Nursing 421 7,959

Project Management 105 4,870

Residential Insulation TBA TBA

Spa Operations and Management 80 1,495

Spa Practitioner Foundations 260 3,255

Teaching English as a Second 140 2,867

Language

Viticulture 307 3,598

Wine Sales 147 1,877 plus ~ $120 for materials and GST

Winery Assistant 308 4,586



