

 Kelowna
 \$115.00 Health
 \$135.00 Dental

 Vernon
 \$124.00 Health
 \$140.00 Dental

ARTS	Length	Tuition	Ancillary Fees - College	Ancillary Fees - Student Assn.	Health & Dental	Total Tuition & Fees
Animation Diploma	Entire 2-year Program					

Kinesiology Diploma	Year 1 (of 2)	4,267.08	415.96	168.86	250.00	5,101.90
Kinesiology Diploma Pathway to the BBA						
Post-Baccalaureate Diploma in Marketing and Data Analytics	Entire 2 Years	8,862.21	415.96	337.72	500.00	10,115.89
Post-Baccalaureate Diploma in Health Analytics	Entire 2 Years	8,862.21	415.96	337.72	500.00	10,115.89
Post-Baccalaureate Diploma in Data Analytics and Economics	Entire 2 Years	8,589.24	415.96	337.72	500.00	9,842.92
HEALTH & SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT	Length	Tuition	Ancillary Fees - College	Ancillary Fees - Student Assn.	Health & Dental	Total Tuition & Fees
Access to Practical Nursing	Entire Program	11,966.90	574.20	296.00	250.00	

ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES (INCL. ANIMATION)	Length	Tuition	Ancillary Fees - College	Ancillary Fees - Student Assn.	Health & Dental	Total Tuition & Fees
Civil Engineering Technology Diploma	Entire 2-year Program	11,676.80	831.92	337.72	500.00	13,346.44
Civil Engineering Tech. Bridge to UBC-Okanagan	Entire 5-course Bridge	2,173.14	207.52	84.43	125.00	2,590.09
Common First Year Engineering Certificate	Entire program	5,780.40	415.96	168.86	250.00	6,615.22
Electronic Engineering Technology Diploma	Entire 2-year Program	11,147.44	831.92	337.72	500.00	12,817.08
Electronic Engineering Tech. Bridge to UBC-Okanagan	Entire 12-course Bridge	5,031.36	415.96	168.86	250.00	5,866.18
Mechanical Engineering Technology Diploma	Entire 2-year Program	11,661.11	831.92	337.72	500.00	13,330.75
Mechanical Engineering Tech. Bridge to UBC-Okanagan	Entire 8-course Bridge	3,253.68	415.96	168.86	250.00	4,088.50
Infrastructure and Computing Technology Diploma	Entire 2-year Program	10,925.45	831.92	337.72	500.00	12,595.09
Sustainable Building Technology Diploma	Entire 2-year Program	13,630.28	831.92	337.72	500.00	15,299.92
Water Engineering Technology Diploma	Entire 2.5-year Program	11,260.99	831.92	337.72	750.00	13,180.63
BUSINESS	Length	Tuition	Ancillary Fees - College	Ancillary Fees - Student Assn.	Health & Dental	Total Tuition & Fees
Bachelor of Business Administration	Year 1 (of 4)	5,224.50	415.96	168.86	250.00	6,059.32
Business Administration Diploma	Year 1 (of 2)	5,224.50	415.96	168.86	250.00	6,059.32
Business Administration Certificate	Entire Program	5,224.50	415.96	168.86	250.00	6,059.32
Business Studies Certificate	All 18 credits (6 courses)	3,134.70	415.96	168.86	250.00	3,969.52
Commerical Aviation Diploma	Years 1 & 2	incl. flying hours	incl. simulator hours	and tuition/fees		~70,000
Commercial Helicopter Pilot Certificate	2 semesters plus 12 academic credits	incl. flying hours	incl. simulator hours	and tuition/fees		~83,000
Office Management Certificate	Entire Program	5,224.50	415.96	168.86	250.00	6,059.32
Post-Baccalaureate Diploma in Accounting	Entire Program (2 years)	10,381.77	831.92	337.72	500.00	12,051.41

Post-Baccalaureate Diploma in Marketing or Human Resources Management	Entire Program (2 years)	10,449.00	831.92	337.72	500.00	12,118.64
Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Human Resources Management	Entire Program	4,702.05	831.92	337.72	500.00	6,371.69
Post-Diploma Certificate in Business Administration	All 18 credits (6 courses)	3,134.70	415.96	168.86	250.00	3,969.52
Kinesiology Pathway to the BBA	Year 1 (of 3)	5,224.50	415.96	168.86	250.00	6,059.32
Associate of Arts Bridge into BBA	Year 1 (of 3)	5,224.50	415.96	168.86	250.00	6,059.32
Technology and CIS Bridge into BBA	Year 1 (of 3)	5,224.50	415.96	168.86	250.00	6,059.32
<i>5,</i>	Year 1 (of 3)  Length	5,224.50 Tuition	415.96  Ancillary Fees - College	Ancillary Fees - Student Assn.	250.00 Health & Dental	6,059.32  Total Tuition & Fees
FOOD, WINE AND	· ,	·	Ancillary Fees -	Ancillary Fees - Student	Health &	Total Tuition &
FOOD, WINE AND TOURISM	Length	Tuition	Ancillary Fees - College	Ancillary Fees - Student Assn.	Health & Dental	Total Tuition & Fees
FOOD, WINE AND TOURISM  Culinary Arts Certificate	Length 50 weeks incl. co-op Entire Program incl.	Tuition 5,497.36	Ancillary Fees - College 925.61	Ancillary Fees - Student Assn. 192.00	Health & Dental	Total Tuition & Fees 6,864.97

OFFICE ADMINISTRATION	Length	Tuition	Ancillary Fees - College	Ancillary Fees - Student Assn.	Health & Dental	Total Tuition & Fees
Bookkeeping Accounting Technician Certificate(Kelowna)	37 weeks	4,442.51	376.68	170.85	250.00	5,240.03
Administrative Assistant (Kelowna, Penticton, Salmon Arm)	37 weeks	4,442.51	223.49	170.85	250.00	5,086.84
Administrative Assistant (Vernon)	37 weeks	4,442.51	376.68	228.02	264.00	5,311.20
Legal Admin Assistant - Corporate/Conveyancing	19 weeks	2,449.83	241.14	156.91	250.00	3,097.89
Legal Admin Assistant Certificate - Litigation	17 weeks	2,070.99	217.50	154.48	250.00	2,692.98
Paralegal Year 2	18 weeks	6,010.93	463.36	179.76	250.00	6,904.04
Paralegal Full Program	48 weeks	10,430.73	739.16	349.31	500.00	12,019.19

Plumbing and Piping Trades (Vernon)	25 weeks	3,157.00	584.02	155.75	264.00	4,160.77
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanic	25 weeks	3,157.00	584.02	120.00	250.00	4,111.02
Welder Foundation (Kelowna, Penticton, Salmon Arm)	28 weeks	3,535.84	643.51	134.40	250.00	4,563.75
Welding B	16 weeks	2,020.48	360.55	76.80	250.00	2,707.83
Welding A	8 weeks	1,010.24	201.91	38.40	N/A	1,250.55

## APPRENTICESHIP LEVELS

Plumber Harmonized (Kelowna)	Level 2 and 4 (8 weeks)	1,010.24	106.31	38.40	N/A	1,154.95
Plumber Harmonized (Vernon)	Level 2 and 4 (8 weeks)	1,010.24	106.31	49.84	N/A	1,166.39
Professional Cook	Level 1 to 3 each (6 weeks)	757.68	86.64	28.80	N/A	873.12
Recreational Vehicle Service Technician	Level 1 to 3 each (8 weeks)	1,010.24	106.31	38.40	N/A	1,154.95
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanic Harmonized	Level 1 (6 weeks)	757.68	86.64	28.80	N/A	873.12
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanic Harmonized	Level 2 (7 weeks)	883.96	98.43	33.60	N/A	1,015.99
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanic Harmonized	Level 3 (10 weeks)	1,262.80	122.07	48.00	N/A	1,432.87
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanic	Level 4 (10 weeks)	1,262.80	122.07	48.00	N/A	1,432.87
Sheet Metal Worker Harmonized	Level 1 to 4 (8 weeks)	1,010.24	106.31	38.40	N/A	1,154.95
Truck and Transport Mechanic	Level 4 (4 weeks)	505.12	57.76	19.20	N/A	582.08
Welder Harmonized	Level 1 and 2 each (8 weeks)	1,010.24	106.31	38.40	N/A	1,154.95
Welder Harmonized	Level 3 (10 weeks)	1,262.80	122.07	48.00	N/A	1,432.87
TRADES UPGRADING/TESTING						
Challenge Test	Please	contact the Wel	ding department a	t (250) 762-544	5 ext. 4434	
Class A Pressure Welder	Please	contact the Wel	ding department a	t (250) 762-544	5 ext. 4434	
CWB Test - All Positions	Please	contact the Wel	ding department a	t (250) 762-544	5 ext. 4434	
CWB Test - 3 Positions	Please	contact the Wel	ding department a	t (250) 762-544	5 ext. 4434	
CWB Test - 2 Positions	Please	contact the Wel	ding department a	t (250) 762-544	5 ext. 4434	
CWB Test - 1 Positions	Please	contact the Wel	ding department a	t (250) 762-544:	5 ext. 4434	
BCP100 Test	Please	contact the Wel	ding department a	t (250) 762-544	5 ext. 4434	

Job Test for Employers

CWB Per Plate Cost

Upgrading

CONTINUING STUDIES	Total Hours	Total Tuition
Advanced GIS	500	8,442
Audio Engineering and Music Production	730	10,165
Autism Spectrum	81	2,080
AutoCAD Skills	160	3,594
Basic Accounting	66	675
Bookkeeping	123	1,585
Building Service Worker	72	1,412
Dental Office Administrative Assistant	120	1,708
Education Assistant	417	4,516
Esthetics and Nail Technology	1,100	11,366
Esthetics and Spa Therapy	280	3,345

Interior Decorating	162	1,876	
IT User Support Microcredential	150	1,821	
Landscape Horticulture	120	1,390	
Learner Centred Instructor	60	1,129	Additional Fees for Distance course materials
LPN Orthopaedic	635	8,086	
Medical Device Reprocessing	814	5,473	
Medical Office Assistant	254	3,925	
Nail Technician	270	3,395	
Nursing Unit Assistant	424	5,841	
Occupational Health & Safety	272	6,888	
PeriAnesthesia Nursing	421	7,959	
Project Management	105	4,870	
Residential Insulation	ТВА	TBA	
Spa Operations and Management	80	1,495	
Spa Practitioner Foundations	260	3,255	
Teaching English as a Second Language	140	2,867	
Viticulture	307	3,598	
Wine Sales	147	1,877	plus ~ \$120 for materials and GST
Winery Assistant	308	4,586	